

FCC Application for Experimental License

File Number: 0654-EX-CN-2019

Cease Buzzer for Experiment

SRC understands that operation will be on a secondary non-interference basis. In the event interference complaints were to occur, SRC has taken preventative measures to cease and desist from transmission until they can be resolved. SRC has established a Cease Buzzer point of contact to quickly react with any interference complaints that are the result of our system. The point of contact for the SRC Cease Buzzer is:

Point of Contact	Telephone Number
Cease Buzzer	315-452-8150